Race Date
October 11, 24

Bib No

Name

Team - Lemont Old Quarry

Team Score (places): 32

6418
6426
6423
6424
6422
6425
6417

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Julia Farley
Rylee Russell
Kaida Mescher
Raye Pavlis
Mia Merkouris
Maura Power
Gracey Earnest

Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places): 70

6395
6394
6391
6389
6392
6388
6393

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Bourbonnais UGC

Lexie Sweich
Tegan Sanderson
Leighton Lohrens
Romanna Daoran
Madeline Mullooly
Lucy Corbett
Madelyn O'Connor

Team Score (places): 111

6307
6302
6303
6309
6301
6310
6305

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Giavanna Nims
Makenzie Goodman
Callie Kuckie
Sophie Surface
Bithiah Gideon
Haley Torrenga
JoElle Meister

Team - Martino
Team Score (places): 114

6479
6474
6477
6473
6476
6471
6478

~No ok wWDN R

Ava Zartler
Ellie Hoff
Bailey Luby
Nola Guzak
Nora Livesay
Sloan Cowan
Lily Petit

2024 IESA Sectional - Martino

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 13:02.0

12:42.8
12:50.7
13:03.0
13:09.3
13:24.5
13:29.1
14:29.1

12:42.8 0:00.0
25:33.5 0:07.9
38:36.5 0:20.2
51:45.8 0:26.5
1:05:10.3 0:41.7
1:18:39.5 0:46.3
1:33:08.6 1:46.3

Average Time: 13:28.9

13:01.3
13:08.1
13:08.3
13:50.8
14:15.8
14:27.7
14:57.7

13:01.3 0:00.0
26:09.5 0:06.7
39:17.8 0:07.0
53:08.7 0:49.4
1:07:24.5 1:14.4
1:21:52.3 1:26.3
1:36:50.1 1:56.3

Average Time: 13:58.8

13:00.6
13:47.3
14:14.7
14:23.3
14:27.9
15:04.6
15:32.2

13:00.6 0:00.0
26:48.0 0:46.7
41:02.7 1:14.1
55:26.0 1:22.6
1:09:54.0 1:27.3
1:24:58.6 2:04.0
1:40:30.8 2:31.5

Average Time: 13:56.2

12:54.1
13:26.5
14:10.7
14:33.8
14:36.0
14:42.9
14:44.5

Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position- 1
6 1 1
7 2 3
7 7 10
6 10 20
7 12 32
6 (14) (46)
6 (35) (81)

Finish Position - 2
7 6 6
7 8 14
7 9 23
8 21 44
8 26 70
8 (32) (102)
8 (46) (148)

Finish Position- 3
6 5 5
8 19 24
8 25 49
8 28 77
7 34 111
7 (48) (159)
7 (53) (212)

Finish Position- 4
7 3 3
7 13 16
6 24 40
8 36 76
5 38 114
7 (40) (154)
7 (41) (195)

1

Race Results available at www.thtiming.com

12:54.1 0:00.0
26:20.7 0:32.4
40:31.4 1:16.5
55:05.2 1:39.7
1:09:41.3 1:41.9
1.24:24.3 1:48.8
1:39:08.9 1:50.4

10/11/24 04:52:02 PM



Race Date

October 11, 24

Bib No

Name

Team - Summit Hill
Team Score (places): 144

6551
6550
6548
6549
6547
6543
6552

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Allisyn Olson
Addie Miller
Mia Dedic
Hannah Kaitei
Mia Costalunga
Julianne Augle
Alyson Vitha

2024 IESA Sectional - Martino

Final Team Results

Team - Herrick Middle School
Team Score (places): 150

6368
6369
6367
6373
6371
6370
6375

No o~ wDN PR

Asprey Curran
Alyssa Gibbons
Eloise Berger
Olivia Morris
Ella Hayes

Isla Harris
Rebecca Renner

Team - Liberty
Team Score (places): 166

6441
6443
6442
6445
6440
6444
6438

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Neve McSherry
Penny Pinciak
Kara Murphy
Delia Urbancyk
Brooke Martenz
Geneva Stiglic
Mia DiBenedetto

Team - O'Neill
Team Score (places): 198

6513
6506
6510
6511
6514
6508
6509

~No ok wWDN R

Vivienne Spasov
Ashlin Burke

Molly Mihalik

Paige Schmitt
Jacqueline Zucchero
Delaney Lawrence
Autumn LeGrand

Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
6 15 15
8 17 32
7 23 55
7 39 94
8 50 144
6 (59) (203)
8 (62) (265)
8 16 16
8 29 45
8 30 75
8 31 106
8 44 150
8 (45) (195)
8 (52) (247)
8 11 11
8 20 31
6 33 64
7 47 111
8 55 166
7 (56) (222)
8 (60) (282)
8 22 22
8 37 59
8 42 101
7 43 144
7 54 198
7 (57) (255)
7 (58) (313)

Race Results available at www.thtiming.com

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:15.4

13:31.3
13:42.1
14:10.1
14:37.8
15:15.5
16:03.6
16:47.2

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:20.3

13:34.3
14:25.1
14:26.7
14:27.7
14:47.8
14:49.1
15:23.6

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 14:30.0

13:21.6
13:49.6
14:27.9
15:01.8
15:49.0
15:51.8
16:21.8

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 14:47.1

14:01.6
14:33.8
14:45.8
14:46.0
15:48.4
15:56.5
15:58.7

13:31.3
27:13.5
41:23.6
56:01.5
1:11:17.1
1:27:20.7
1:44:07.9

13:34.3
27:59.5
42:26.3
56:54.0
1:11:41.9
1:26:31.0
1:41:54.7

13:21.6
27:11.2
41:39.2
56:41.0
1:12:30.1
1:28:22.0
1:44:43.8

14:01.6
28:35.4
43:21.2
58:07.2
1:13:55.7
1.29:52.2
1:45:51.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:10.7
0:38.7
1:06.4
1:44.1
2:32.2
3:15.8

0:00.0
0:50.7
0:52.3
0:53.3
1:13.4
1:14.7
1:49.2

0:00.0
0:28.0
1.06.3
1:40.1
2:27.4
2:30.2
3:00.2

0:00.0
0:32.2
0:44.2
0:44.4
1:46.8
1:54.9
1:57.1

10/11/24 04:52:03 PM



2024 IESA Sectional - Martino
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 11, 24

Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - University Park-Crete Monee Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 211 Average Time: 15:16.9
1 6572 Julia Stozenbach 7 4 4 12:57.9 12:57.9 0:00.0
2 6564 Mena Decker 6 27 31 14:16.3 27:14.3 1.184
3 6565 Kenseth Ferrell 8 49 80 15:06.0 42:20.4 2:08.1
4 6566 Adyson Gale 8 64 144 16:48.2 59:08.7 3:50.2
5 6569 Trinity Rattunde 8 67 211 17:15.7 1.16:24.4 4:17.8
6 6570 Rain Scott 8 (73) (284) 18:09.5 1:34:34.0 5:11.5
7 6571 Isabella Senese 7 (74) (358) 18:11.5 1:52:455 5:13.5
Team - Kankakee Jr. High Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 344 Average Time: 18:17.8
1 6407 Royce Cephus 7 18 18 13:42.3 13:42.3 0:00.0
2 6408 Geselle Fuentes 8 68 86 17:29.1 31:11.5 3:46.8
3 6410 Brooklyn Gresham 8 80 166 19:21.0 50:32.6 5:38.7
4 6409 Marilyn Gomez 7 82 248 19:32.6 1:10:05.2 5:50.2
5 6411 Sophia Groth 7 96 344 21:24.1 1:31:29.3 7:41.7
Team - Cicero Unity Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 364 Average Time: 18:09.5
1 6333 Yulissa Perez 8 63 63 16:48.2 16:48.2 0:00.0
2 6334 Alyson Santa Maria 7 66 129 17:13.1 34:01.3 0:24.8
3 6328 Yaritza Dominguez 7 69 198 17:33.0 51:34.3 0:44.7
4 6330 Stephanie Guzman 8 81 279 19:30.2 1:11:04.5 2:41.9
5 6331 Jimena Lopez 8 85 364 19:43.3  1:30:47.9 2:55.0
6 6335 Olivia Tellez 8 (86) (450) 19:43.9 1:50:31.8 2:55.7
7 6332 Gabriella Perez 8 (87) (537) 19:44.1  2:10:16.0 2:55.9
Team - Homewood-Hart Finish Position- 12
Team Score (places): 374 Average Time: 18:23.8
1 6531 Shulman Hartly 7 61 61 16:29.1 16:29.1 0:00.0
2 6533 Wilford-Holly Amelia 7 70 131 17:41.1 34:10.2 1:11.9
3 6529 Okunola Naomi 6 77 208 18:55.0 53:05.3 2:25.9
4 6525 Byrd-Wiliams Tai'Marie 6 78 286 19:05.8 1:12:11.1 2:36.7
5 6532 Velaquez Ava 6 88 374 19:48.2 1:31:59.4 3:19.1
6 6526 Callicutt Malia 6 (92) (466) 20:43.1 1.52:42.5 4:14.0
7 6530 Rios Olive 6 (95) (561) 21:15.8  2:13:58.3 4:46.6

Race Results available at www.thtiming.com
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Race Date
October 11, 24

Bib No

Name

2024 IESA Sectional - Martino
Final Team Results

Girl's Race

Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall
Grade Place

Team - Markham Prairie-Hills
Team Score (places): 398

6464
6465
6458
6457
6462
6461
6459

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Alyssa Moore-Smith
Ari'Ya Saddler
Shakya Brownlow
Dejiah Brooks
Maddoson Felton
Kyahlee Davis
Lailani Correa

Team - MEMORIAL
Team Score (places): 402

6495
6496
6491
6494
6492
6493
6497

No o~ wDN PR

MIA MEDINA

KATIE RODRIGUEZ
JANIYAH HANNAH
EMA MEDINA
ALYSSA LUNA-SOLIS
NATHALY MARTINEZ
GIANNA WONG

Team - Flossmoor Parker
Team Score (places): 415

6348
6351
6355
6354
6356
6349
6350

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Chase Foster
Naya Kittling
Mercyanna Mayo
Noemy Martinez
Penelope Simpson
Brielle Garland
Harmony Hogan

Team - Chicago Heights MS
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 8944

Arvil Sinay-Lutin

65
71
75
90
97

(98)

NN NN

72
76
79
84
91

(94)

NN NN NN ®

51
83
89
93
99

0 00 O 0 O N 0o

7 Less Than 5

Race Results available at www.thtiming.com

(100)

(102)

(101)
(103)

Cumulative
Place

65
136
211
301
398

(496)

(596)

72
148
227
311
402

(496)

(598)

51
134
223
316
415

(516)

(619)

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 13

Average Time: 19:11.1

17:07.8
18:02.0
18:38.0
20:37.8
21:29.8
21:56.3
22:17.5

Finish Position - 14

17.07.8 0:00.0
35:09.8 0:54.1
53:47.9 1:30.2
1:14:25.8 3:29.9
1:35:55.6 4:21.9
1:57:51.9 4:48.4
2:20:09.4 5:09.7

Average Time: 19:17.2

18:06.0
18:42.7
19:17.6
19:39.3
20:40.5
21:01.0
23:12.3

Finish Position - 15

18:06.0 0:00.0
36:48.8 0:36.6
56:06.4 1:11.5
1:15:45.8 1:33.2
1:36:26.3 2:34.4
1:57:27.3 2:54.9
2:20:39.6 5:06.2

Average Time: 19:33.5

15:19.2
19:38.7
19:51.6
20:52.4
22:05.4
22:56.3
23:34.0

Finish Position - Inc.

15:19.2 0:00.0
34:57.9 4:19.4
54:49.6 4:32.4

1:.15:42.1 5:33.2
1:37:47.5 6:46.2
2:00:43.8 7:37.0
2:24:17.9 8:14.8

Average Time:

19:18.0

19:18.0 0:00.0

10/11/24 04:52:03 PM



